
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV BARWAHA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHOPAL Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252537376842765514 KRISH MALVIYA 1 3 1

2 252542005222690695 VARNIT DEBNATH 1 2 2

3 252542228122601277 ARPITA YADAV 1 2 3

6 252539833942944802 DEVANSHU DINESH HIRE 1 1 4

11 252544334982882103 RAGINI SINGH 1 1 5

7 252542400562610534 PARIDHI 1 1 6

12 252544386502886000 SHAURYA SAINI 1 1 7

10 252544216702947569 BOYA SRIHARINATH 1 1 8

5 252538996041998708 DNYANESHWAR DIPAK PATIL 1 1 9

4 252536619562864258 MUSKAN 1 1 10

8 252543971562854938 KRITIKA HAZARIKA 1 1 11

9 252544189162872293 PRIYANSHI YADAV 1 1 12

14 252537560921847100 AYANSH BHARTI 1 NA 13

13 252537335181824176 SRIHANSI GONGALA 1 NA 14

15 252537918721847652 DEVANSH BHARTI 1 NA 15

18 252544086042863262
DHAKCHAVLE SAMARTH

SANJAY
1 NA 16

16 252540625402180735 ANSHIKA BHALSE 1 NA 17

17 252542473422942329 BHARAT CHHAPRIYA 1 NA 18



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV BARWAHA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHOPAL Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

3 252540757322193809 RAJVEER KANOJE 2 NA 1

2 252539993042960414 VAIBHAV 2 NA 2

4 252545220702979588 URVI PIPLIYA 2 NA 3

1 252537719262962501 CHESHTA PATEL 2 NA 4



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV BARWAHA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHOPAL Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

9 252541143862266276 RUDRA PRATAP PANWAR 3 NA 1/ WL 1

7 252539426262688257 ROSHI KAROLE 3 NA 2/ WL 2

4 252538688142539598 LABHANSHI BIRLA 3 NA 3/ WL 3

12 252542327842605254 KANAV MUCHHALA 3 NA 4/ WL 4

11 252541468002633104 JAINEEL NAIK 3 NA 5/ WL 5

16 252544088682863024 KIYANSH DHURVE 3 NA 6/ WL 6

17 252544295642879235 AARUSH CHOUHAN 3 NA 7/ WL 7

13 252542373082607950 SAKSHI SHARMA 3 NA 8/ WL 8

15 252543628502871766 HARDIK SOLANKI 3 NA 9/ WL 9

18 252544443242887466 AVNI INGLE 3 NA
10/ WL

10

2 252538012801858798 ASHWARY SHARMA 3 NA
11/ WL

11

14 252542472182616732 NAVYA SURYAWANSHI 3 NA
12/ WL

12

8 252540608042177946 PRISHA MANDLOI 3 NA
13/ WL

13

3 252538467442771752 PARIDHI KHARTE 3 NA
14/ WL

14

5 252539260802013054 AARAV BIRLE 3 NA
15/ WL

15

10 252541393742350420 PRAGATI VERMA 3 NA
16/ WL

16

1 252535811282862762 CHIRAG VERMA 3 NA
17/ WL

17



 

19 252544659262953796 NISHKARSH PARIHAR 3 NA
18/ WL

18

20 252544907382959438 VEERPRATAP SINGH SOLANKI 3 NA
19/ WL

19

6 252539322662018690 SHIVANSH NAGWARE 3 NA
20/ WL

20



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV BARWAHA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHOPAL Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 252537271221821137 GEETISHA BIRLA 4 NA 1/ WL 21

8 252544654242937496
SHREYANSHI SINGH

CHOUHAN
4 NA 2/ WL 22

9 252545215622978612 AAKANSH SHRIVASTAV 4 NA 3/ WL 23

4 252542015202944048 BHAVYA MANDLOI 4 NA 4/ WL 24

7 252543739162840964 TANISHK DANGI 4 NA 5/ WL 25

1 252536208881746528 SHRASHTI VERMA 4 NA 6/ WL 26

5 252542951722696986 DHIRAJ DAWAR 4 NA 7/ WL 27

3 252539083862002064 GAYU 4 NA 8/ WL 28

6 252543228262769886 GARIMA TANWAR 4 NA 9/ WL 29



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV BARWAHA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHOPAL Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

94 252540652122276492 SANSKAR CHOUHAN 5 NA 1/ WL 30

93 252540602742177382 MAYANK RATHOR 5 NA 2/ WL 31

158 252544262702875151 SUDIP BISWAS 5 NA 3/ WL 32

121 252541865182542041 LAKKI TANWAR 5 NA 4/ WL 33

12 252535586521837216 AARAV VERMA 5 NA 5/ WL 34

138 252542906102690952 SHEIKH ARSH 5 NA 6/ WL 35

127 252542267902599547 HIMAYA KEVAT 5 NA 7/ WL 36

181 252545216662980149 PREEDHI SHUHAGIR 5 NA 8/ WL 37

140 252543028382702748 RAJESHVARI NAYAK 5 NA 9/ WL 38

104 252541134922941530 PRAYAG PATEL 5 NA
10/ WL

39

85 252540211242111952 HARDIK SITOLE 5 NA
11/ WL

40

69 252539301102015006 PRIYANSHI VERMA 5 NA
12/ WL

41

84 252540189882108585 UDIT KARMA 5 NA
13/ WL

42

131 252542343022606729 GOURAV SOLANKI 5 NA
14/ WL

43

62 252539039162001010 RIYA AHIRWAR 5 NA
15/ WL

44

39 252537676241836765 KUNAL VERMA 5 NA
16/ WL

45

40 252537725141838848 AAYUSHI VERMA 5 NA
17/ WL

46



118 252541742322769396 DURVISHA PATIDAR 5 NA
18/ WL

47

173 252544976622961055 PRIYANSH KAROLE 5 NA
19/ WL

48

176 252545003022964109 LAKSHY SHINDRA 5 NA
20/ WL

49

151 252543962502855545 MANVIKA PATEL 5 NA
21/ WL

50

91 252540559282175174 VED MALAKAR 5 NA
22/ WL

51

55 252538792141989579 SUNAINA 5 NA
23/ WL

52

44 252537933101848426 BHAVIKA RANSORE 5 NA
24/ WL

53

75 252539732462854567 GOTMI JAT 5 NA
25/ WL

54

33 252537376101823043 DARSHANI 5 NA
26/ WL

55

42 252537828562951943 LAKSHITA 5 NA
27/ WL

56

29 252537131181815296 HIMANSH PRAJAPAT 5 NA
28/ WL

57

3 252535183381730661 DISHANT BIRLA 5 NA
29/ WL

58

45 252537960861849886 SHRISHTI 5 NA
30/ WL

59

66 252539222702010694 JIGNESH BRAJWASI 5 NA
31/ WL

60

15 252535740921736238 ARIK KASLIWAL 5 NA
32/ WL

61

135 252542740642682743 JAYSHRI PRAJAPAT 5 NA
33/ WL

62

78 252539928902091478 SRASHTI MANDLOI 5 NA
34/ WL

63

108 252541535782423497 VAIDIK BIRLA 5 NA
35/ WL

64



47 252538232042624721 HITISHA CHOUHAN 5 NA
36/ WL

65

143 252543049882703711 NIKITA NAYAK 5 NA
37/ WL

66

162 252544325482880184 MENKA JADHAW 5 NA
38/ WL

67

50 252538318401914201 VARTIKA MESHRAM 5 NA
39/ WL

68

36 252537502701828056 DIVYANSH SAWNER 5 NA
40/ WL

69

14 252535642861736403 DIPESH VASHINDE 5 NA
41/ WL

70

73 252539647262939560 RAJKUMARI SAWANER RIYA 5 NA
42/ WL

71

58 252538929481995377 SHRASHTI VERMA 5 NA
43/ WL

72

21 252536113662695504 MUKUL BIRLA 5 NA
44/ WL

73

167 252544456882888265 SIBTEN KHAN 5 NA
45/ WL

74

103 252541111382262514 CHIRAG SOLANKI 5 NA
46/ WL

75

147 252543145282712032 SHIVI MANDLOI 5 NA
47/ WL

76

35 252537428641825754 RUDRA SHUKLA 5 NA
48/ WL

77

101 252541097422262934 PRATIGYA SEN 5 NA
49/ WL

78

125 252542099562543426 SHOURY KAMLE 5 NA
50/ WL

79

119 252541756862451116 YAGYANSH KARMA 5 NA
51/ WL

80

26 252536890682533712 HEMANSHI SHAH 5 NA
52/ WL

81

120 252541760342852657 DEEP VERMA 5 NA
53/ WL

82



9 252535428742850967 PANKHURI PANWAR 5 NA
54/ WL

83

178 252545098002970450 ASHWIN KUNDLE 5 NA
55/ WL

84

7 252535389481731731 BHOOMI CHAWDA 5 NA
56/ WL

85

99 252541001042253856 NITIN PANWAR 5 NA
57/ WL

86

6 252535376442964588 SAMRUDHI GANGRADE 5 NA
58/ WL

87

175 252544994422962882 JAYA SIDDHI KEWAT 5 NA
59/ WL

88

152 252544053142859437 ASHMEERA MIRZA 5 NA
60/ WL

89

74 252539677602506994 BHAVIK SHARMA 5 NA
61/ WL

90

111 252541563482428186 MANISH YADAV 5 NA
62/ WL

91

77 252539910702089554 RUKHMANI YADAV 5 NA
63/ WL

92

28 252537104902718744 RAUNIKA MATKAR 5 NA
64/ WL

93

123 252542022562532490 MORYANSH SONGIRE 5 NA
65/ WL

94

72 252539536502115657 RADHIKA 5 NA
66/ WL

95

145 252543066022705055 AARADHYA VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
67/ WL

96

68 252539273942679914 MOHAMMAD TAHIR ABBASI 5 NA
68/ WL

97

25 252536857101843217 SHRISHTI DWIVEDI 5 NA
69/ WL

98

46 252538030761853882 HARSHITA KARMA 5 NA
70/ WL

99

60 252539020161999281 HITANSH BIRLA 5 NA
71/ WL

100



17 252535884621740689 SHIVANSH SOHANI 5 NA
72/ WL

101

65 252539084362001568 KHUSAL YADAV 5 NA
73/ WL

102

97 252540870862203354 ANUSHI KASLIWAL 5 NA
74/ WL

103

71 252539462382024863 LALIT BARE 5 NA
75/ WL

104

8 252535397241731256 ADVIK ZAROLA 5 NA
76/ WL

105

142 252543048762703481 KARTIK SAPLE 5 NA
77/ WL

106

30 252537175601817585 KARTIK RAO 5 NA
78/ WL

107

22 252536124161744232 HITESH RANE 5 NA
79/ WL

108

43 252537891401848238 ISHIKA SAGAR 5 NA
80/ WL

109

161 252544279622877300 PRINCE SAHU 5 NA
81/ WL

110

114 252541720762447338 ARNAV GOVENDE 5 NA
82/ WL

111

48 252538262381910999 BHAVYA KARMA 5 NA
83/ WL

112

64 252539045822001011 SWRINM BHAMRE 5 NA
84/ WL

113

141 252543036762702859 REYANSH SINGHAL 5 NA
85/ WL

114

87 252540380922164374 AARAV BARVE 5 NA
86/ WL

115

23 252536132442600550 JAYDEEP YADAV 5 NA
87/ WL

116

139 252542917442692302 KIYANSH BIRLA 5 NA
88/ WL

117

51 252538383361913449 MO HASSAN SHEIKH 5 NA
89/ WL

118



157 252544257522875927 VIVIAN PARIHAR 5 NA
90/ WL

119

5 252535347841731522 DAMINI VERMA 5 NA
91/ WL

120

61 252539030761999438 DIPESH BAFNA 5 NA
92/ WL

121

164 252544364602882314 NAKSH KHANNA 5 NA
93/ WL

122

31 252537253662614083 LAKSHYA PANWAR 5 NA
94/ WL

123

107 252541342622970523 NIHIR SANDLE 5 NA
95/ WL

124

49 252538282581907167 HITANSHI VERMA 5 NA
96/ WL

125

67 252539237262011422 JAYAS SOLANKI 5 NA
97/ WL

126

174 252544987262961749 YASHRAJ KAROLE 5 NA
98/ WL

127

171 252544955602959554 ALIZA KHAN 5 NA
99/ WL

128

133 252542631222629225 BHAVYA PANWAR 5 NA
100/ WL

129

110 252541536342422582 YASHIKA KOTHE 5 NA
101/ WL

130

134 252542660882970260 HITANSHEE PRAJAPATI 5 NA
102/ WL

131

122 252541939722813043 BHUVEE BIRLA 5 NA
103/ WL

132

96 252540790742936573 AAKRITI RANSORE 5 NA
104/ WL

133

92 252540594482176552 KANAK 5 NA
105/ WL

134

136 252542813162685480 SHRAVANI BIRLA 5 NA
106/ WL

135

165 252544393522884451 BHARATI DASONDHI 5 NA
107/ WL

136



88 252540398502163124 VANSH KEVAT 5 NA
108/ WL

137

156 252544215122871992 TANNU TIROLE 5 NA
109/ WL

138

32 252537346541822968 GEETISHA SEN 5 NA
110/ WL

139

81 252540012542097009 RAHIMA FATIMA KHAN 5 NA
111/ WL

140

76 252539884722708731 RAJVANSH 5 NA
112/ WL

141

79 252539960762092299 VIANSH SINGH 5 NA
113/ WL

142

172 252544971602960074 AMMAR ZINDRAN 5 NA
114/ WL

143

18 252535962721741114 HIRDESH CHOUHAN 5 NA
115/ WL

144

80 252539963402093209 MADHVI SONTALE 5 NA
116/ WL

145

70 252539363242032838 GANESH NEEMA 5 NA
117/ WL

146

166 252544408902884681 KRISHNA DUBEY 5 NA
118/ WL

147

2 252535143822601313 PRAGATI KATARIYA 5 NA
119/ WL

148

154 252544205262870790 JAY VARMA 5 NA
120/ WL

149

83 252540166202107201 BHAVIKA PRAJAPATI 5 NA
121/ WL

150

20 252536078361743522 SHIVANI KOL 5 NA
122/ WL

151

116 252541734342448801 MAHI TANWAR 5 NA
123/ WL

152

90 252540545782175410 HARAJAP BHATIYA 5 NA
124/ WL

153

146 252543121882956468 KANIKA 5 NA
125/ WL

154



100 252541052362257585 PRAJWAL PATEL 5 NA
126/ WL

155

149 252543937942851688 NAIVEDYA 5 NA
127/ WL

156

24 252536648002689612 JIYANSH VERMA 5 NA
128/ WL

157

106 252541174602270697 SAKLEN RAZA 5 NA
129/ WL

158

38 252537659861841092 KANISHK VERMA 5 NA
130/ WL

159

155 252544208962871118 SONAM MUKATI 5 NA
131/ WL

160

113 252541647162435733 DEVANSH VERMA 5 NA
132/ WL

161

53 252538550722788723 RITIKA SOLANKI 5 NA
133/ WL

162

63 252539044442079449 RACHIT YADAV 5 NA
134/ WL

163

16 252535803581737342 DIVYANSHI KOUSHAL 5 NA
135/ WL

164

115 252541720822448247 TANMAY KUSHWAH 5 NA
136/ WL

165

177 252545097342970313 HARSHVARDHAN GOUD 5 NA
137/ WL

166

180 252545193002976795 HITISHA CHOUHAN 5 NA
138/ WL

167

37 252537532122711453 SAMAR SINGH BAIRAGAD 5 NA
139/ WL

168

34 252537399461824161 ALJIN MORE 5 NA
140/ WL

169

150 252543959882854045 KAVYA 5 NA
141/ WL

170

163 252544361582882345 UDIT YADAV 5 NA
142/ WL

171

148 252543278722946055 KRITIKA SINGH 5 NA
143/ WL

172



126 252542252402598871 DEVANSH SEN 5 NA
144/ WL

173

89 252540494082169080 VEDIK VERMA 5 NA
145/ WL

174

169 252544803642947666 AAHNA CHOUDHARY 5 NA
146/ WL

175

10 252535444101731691 PRANAMYA ATRE 5 NA
147/ WL

176

159 252544266822881274 UJJAWAL YADAV 5 NA
148/ WL

177

52 252538452161922209 LINISA NIRWANI 5 NA
149/ WL

178

170 252544919142957625 ADITYA PARDESHI 5 NA
150/ WL

179

129 252542314162602984 LAKSHYA MALVIYA 5 NA
151/ WL

180

1 252535132302611243 MANI INGLA 5 NA
152/ WL

181

4 252535267761729826 DRISHYA WAGHE 5 NA
153/ WL

182

56 252538848841995984
HARSHVARDHAN SINGH

MANDLOI
5 NA

154/ WL

183

132 252542405062610583 PRABHAT VERMA 5 NA
155/ WL

184

95 252540755382191810 SWARN ARYA 5 NA
156/ WL

185

98 252541000522253293 KRIYANSH BIRLA 5 NA
157/ WL

186

57 252538911222948051 SIDDHARTH VERMA 5 NA
158/ WL

187

160 252544271542876605 ANSHI SHARMA 5 NA
159/ WL

188

153 252544134042866382 ARMAN PATHAN 5 NA
160/ WL

189

128 252542313262602929 MANVI CHOUHAN 5 NA
161/ WL

190



54 252538790781991847 MONA MOURYA 5 NA
162/ WL

191

179 252545101402974200 DIMPAL RATHORE 5 NA
163/ WL

192

112 252541595222429009 BHUVIKA SAMEDIYA 5 NA
164/ WL

193

109 252541536042424096 TANVEER KHAN 5 NA
165/ WL

194

137 252542900882689433 MANVI KHANDE 5 NA
166/ WL

195

144 252543057462705365 RADHYA SHARMA 5 NA
167/ WL

196

82 252540058762100649 DHUVIKA 5 NA
168/ WL

197

102 252541099242261253 HARSHUL PAWAR 5 NA
169/ WL

198

86 252540373402161084 DALI 5 NA
170/ WL

199

117 252541735102450046 DIPRAJ GURJAR 5 NA
171/ WL

200

105 252541140122685396 NILAKSHI PARIHAR 5 NA
172/ WL

201

124 252542077582540317 PRASIDDHI PATHAK 5 NA
173/ WL

202

27 252536915921770822 FIZA SHEIKH 5 NA
174/ WL

203

168 252544564262895169 PRATHAM VERMA 5 NA
175/ WL

204

13 252535637302606032 NIYATI BIRLA 5 NA
176/ WL

205

41 252537773281842328 DIMPLE SINGH JHALA 5 NA
177/ WL

206

11 252535555141733149 SAMARTH BADODIYA 5 NA
178/ WL

207

59 252538959561997317 RAJNISH BARVE 5 NA
179/ WL

208



 

19 252535969201740345 ANUSHKA SOLANKI 5 NA
180/ WL

209

130 252542329782603636 ARYAN SOLANKI 5 NA
181/ WL

210



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV BARWAHA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHOPAL Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 252544216702947569 BOYA SRIHARINATH 1 1 1/ WL 1

3 252544386502886000 SHAURYA SAINI 1 1 2/ WL 2

1 252544189162872293 PRIYANSHI YADAV 1 1 3/ WL 3

4 252537335181824176 SRIHANSI GONGALA 1 NA 4/ WL 4

6 252544086042863262
DHAKCHAVLE SAMARTH

SANJAY
1 NA 5/ WL 5

5 252542473422942329 BHARAT CHHAPRIYA 1 NA 6/ WL 6

7 252542327842605254 KANAV MUCHHALA 3 NA 7/ WL 7

8 252537271221821137 GEETISHA BIRLA 4 NA 8/ WL 8

9 252543739162840964 TANISHK DANGI 4 NA 9/ WL 9

65 252541097422262934 PRATIGYA SEN 5 NA
10/ WL

10

28 252537659861841092 KANISHK VERMA 5 NA
11/ WL

11

58 252540494082169080 VEDIK VERMA 5 NA
12/ WL

12

22 252537104902718744 RAUNIKA MATKAR 5 NA
13/ WL

13

60 252540594482176552 KANAK 5 NA
14/ WL

14

50 252539928902091478 SRASHTI MANDLOI 5 NA
15/ WL

15

83 252542267902599547 HIMAYA KEVAT 5 NA
16/ WL

16



64 252541052362257585 PRAJWAL PATEL 5 NA
17/ WL

17

76 252541735102450046 DIPRAJ GURJAR 5 NA
18/ WL

18

85 252542343022606729 GOURAV SOLANKI 5 NA
19/ WL

19

81 252542099562543426 SHOURY KAMLE 5 NA
20/ WL

20

12 252535267761729826 DRISHYA WAGHE 5 NA
21/ WL

21

48 252539884722708731 RAJVANSH 5 NA
22/ WL

22

36 252538792141989579 SUNAINA 5 NA
23/ WL

23

95 252543962502855545 MANVIKA PATEL 5 NA
24/ WL

24

73 252541595222429009 BHUVIKA SAMEDIYA 5 NA
25/ WL

25

41 252539039162001010 RIYA AHIRWAR 5 NA
26/ WL

26

77 252541742322769396 DURVISHA PATIDAR 5 NA
27/ WL

27

62 252541000522253293 KRIYANSH BIRLA 5 NA
28/ WL

28

89 252542813162685480 SHRAVANI BIRLA 5 NA
29/ WL

29

92 252543066022705055 AARADHYA VISHWAKARMA 5 NA
30/ WL

30

14 252535428742850967 PANKHURI PANWAR 5 NA
31/ WL

31

72 252541563482428186 MANISH YADAV 5 NA
32/ WL

32

56 252540373402161084 DALI 5 NA
33/ WL

33

71 252541536042424096 TANVEER KHAN 5 NA
34/ WL

34



61 252540602742177382 MAYANK RATHOR 5 NA
35/ WL

35

25 252537253662614083 LAKSHYA PANWAR 5 NA
36/ WL

36

103 252544393522884451 BHARATI DASONDHI 5 NA
37/ WL

37

46 252539301102015006 PRIYANSHI VERMA 5 NA
38/ WL

38

90 252543028382702748 RAJESHVARI NAYAK 5 NA
39/ WL

39

49 252539910702089554 RUKHMANI YADAV 5 NA
40/ WL

40

104 252544994422962882 JAYA SIDDHI KEWAT 5 NA
41/ WL

41

45 252539273942679914 MOHAMMAD TAHIR ABBASI 5 NA
42/ WL

42

24 252537175601817585 KARTIK RAO 5 NA
43/ WL

43

47 252539732462854567 GOTMI JAT 5 NA
44/ WL

44

52 252539963402093209 MADHVI SONTALE 5 NA
45/ WL

45

40 252539020161999281 HITANSH BIRLA 5 NA
46/ WL

46

91 252543049882703711 NIKITA NAYAK 5 NA
47/ WL

47

68 252541134922941530 PRAYAG PATEL 5 NA
48/ WL

48

17 252535637302606032 NIYATI BIRLA 5 NA
49/ WL

49

66 252541099242261253 HARSHUL PAWAR 5 NA
50/ WL

50

18 252535803581737342 DIVYANSHI KOUSHAL 5 NA
51/ WL

51

44 252539222702010694 JIGNESH BRAJWASI 5 NA
52/ WL

52



35 252538452161922209 LINISA NIRWANI 5 NA
53/ WL

53

69 252541174602270697 SAKLEN RAZA 5 NA
54/ WL

54

13 252535389481731731 BHOOMI CHAWDA 5 NA
55/ WL

55

80 252541865182542041 LAKKI TANWAR 5 NA
56/ WL

56

101 252544266822881274 UJJAWAL YADAV 5 NA
57/ WL

57

38 252538911222948051 SIDDHARTH VERMA 5 NA
58/ WL

58

57 252540398502163124 VANSH KEVAT 5 NA
59/ WL

59

100 252544257522875927 VIVIAN PARIHAR 5 NA
60/ WL

60

43 252539084362001568 KHUSAL YADAV 5 NA
61/ WL

61

21 252536915921770822 FIZA SHEIKH 5 NA
62/ WL

62

105 252545003022964109 LAKSHY SHINDRA 5 NA
63/ WL

63

78 252541756862451116 YAGYANSH KARMA 5 NA
64/ WL

64

54 252540166202107201 BHAVIKA PRAJAPATI 5 NA
65/ WL

65

86 252542405062610583 PRABHAT VERMA 5 NA
66/ WL

66

67 252541111382262514 CHIRAG SOLANKI 5 NA
67/ WL

67

96 252544134042866382 ARMAN PATHAN 5 NA
68/ WL

68

31 252537891401848238 ISHIKA SAGAR 5 NA
69/ WL

69

32 252538030761853882 HARSHITA KARMA 5 NA
70/ WL

70



51 252539960762092299 VIANSH SINGH 5 NA
71/ WL

71

23 252537131181815296 HIMANSH PRAJAPAT 5 NA
72/ WL

72

37 252538848841995984
HARSHVARDHAN SINGH

MANDLOI
5 NA

73/ WL

73

16 252535586521837216 AARAV VERMA 5 NA
74/ WL

74

27 252537502701828056 DIVYANSH SAWNER 5 NA
75/ WL

75

10 252535132302611243 MANI INGLA 5 NA
76/ WL

76

99 252544215122871992 TANNU TIROLE 5 NA
77/ WL

77

88 252542740642682743 JAYSHRI PRAJAPAT 5 NA
78/ WL

78

84 252542314162602984 LAKSHYA MALVIYA 5 NA
79/ WL

79

98 252544208962871118 SONAM MUKATI 5 NA
80/ WL

80

102 252544361582882345 UDIT YADAV 5 NA
81/ WL

81

59 252540559282175174 VED MALAKAR 5 NA
82/ WL

82

19 252536132442600550 JAYDEEP YADAV 5 NA
83/ WL

83

20 252536890682533712 HEMANSHI SHAH 5 NA
84/ WL

84

30 252537828562951943 LAKSHITA 5 NA
85/ WL

85

97 252544205262870790 JAY VARMA 5 NA
86/ WL

86

55 252540189882108585 UDIT KARMA 5 NA
87/ WL

87

82 252542252402598871 DEVANSH SEN 5 NA
88/ WL

88



11 252535143822601313 PRAGATI KATARIYA 5 NA
89/ WL

89

29 252537725141838848 AAYUSHI VERMA 5 NA
90/ WL

90

93 252543121882956468 KANIKA 5 NA
91/ WL

91

74 252541720762447338 ARNAV GOVENDE 5 NA
92/ WL

92

42 252539044442079449 RACHIT YADAV 5 NA
93/ WL

93

15 252535555141733149 SAMARTH BADODIYA 5 NA
94/ WL

94

106 252545101402974200 DIMPAL RATHORE 5 NA
95/ WL

95

53 252540058762100649 DHUVIKA 5 NA
96/ WL

96

33 252538262381910999 BHAVYA KARMA 5 NA
97/ WL

97

87 252542660882970260 HITANSHEE PRAJAPATI 5 NA
98/ WL

98

26 252537346541822968 GEETISHA SEN 5 NA
99/ WL

99

75 252541720822448247 TANMAY KUSHWAH 5 NA
100/ WL

100

79 252541760342852657 DEEP VERMA 5 NA
101/ WL

101

39 252538929481995377 SHRASHTI VERMA 5 NA
102/ WL

102

63 252541001042253856 NITIN PANWAR 5 NA
103/ WL

103

34 252538282581907167 HITANSHI VERMA 5 NA
104/ WL

104

70 252541535782423497 VAIDIK BIRLA 5 NA
105/ WL

105

94 252543937942851688 NAIVEDYA 5 NA
106/ WL

106



 



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV BARWAHA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHOPAL Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

117 252544189162872293 PRIYANSHI YADAV 1

6 252535428742850967 PANKHURI PANWAR 2

15 252535962721741114 HIRDESH CHOUHAN 3

39 252537933101848426 BHAVIKA RANSORE 4

45 252538318401914201 VARTIKA MESHRAM 5

118 252544205262870790 JAY VARMA 6

82 252541052362257585 PRAJWAL PATEL 7

32 252537560921847100 AYANSH BHARTI 8

49 252538848841995984 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH MANDLOI 9

120 252544257522875927 VIVIAN PARIHAR 10

56 252539222702010694 JIGNESH BRAJWASI 11/ WL 1

17 252536078361743522 SHIVANI KOL 12/ WL 2

104 252543028382702748 RAJESHVARI NAYAK 13/ WL 3

114 252543971562854938 KRITIKA HAZARIKA 14/ WL 4

52 252539039162001010 RIYA AHIRWAR 15/ WL 5

110 252543628502871766 HARDIK SOLANKI 16/ WL 6

8 252535555141733149 SAMARTH BADODIYA 17/ WL 7

98 252542327842605254 KANAV MUCHHALA 18/ WL 8

33 252537659861841092 KANISHK VERMA 19/ WL 9

3 252535267761729826 DRISHYA WAGHE 20/ WL 10

55 252539084362001568 KHUSAL YADAV 21/ WL 11

54 252539083862002064 GAYU 22/ WL 12

59 252539301102015006 PRIYANSHI VERMA 23/ WL 13

37 252537891401848238 ISHIKA SAGAR 24/ WL 14

20 252536208881746528 SHRASHTI VERMA 25/ WL 15



69 252540058762100649 DHUVIKA 26/ WL 16

113 252543962502855545 MANVIKA PATEL 27/ WL 17

11 252535642861736403 DIPESH VASHINDE 28/ WL 18

127 252544659262953796 NISHKARSH PARIHAR 29/ WL 19

79 252540755382191810 SWARN ARYA 30/ WL 20

78 252540652122276492 SANSKAR CHOUHAN 31/ WL 21

77 252540594482176552 KANAK 32/ WL 22

128 252544976622961055 PRIYANSH KAROLE 33/ WL 23

16 252535969201740345 ANUSHKA SOLANKI 34/ WL 24

126 252544564262895169 PRATHAM VERMA 35/ WL 25

99 252542343022606729 GOURAV SOLANKI 36/ WL 26

108 252543145282712032 SHIVI MANDLOI 37/ WL 27

24 252537104902718744 RAUNIKA MATKAR 38/ WL 28

25 252537131181815296 HIMANSH PRAJAPAT 39/ WL 29

31 252537502701828056 DIVYANSH SAWNER 40/ WL 30

35 252537719262962501 CHESHTA PATEL 41/ WL 31

121 252544262702875151 SUDIP BISWAS 42/ WL 32

96 252542077582540317 PRASIDDHI PATHAK 43/ WL 33

105 252543049882703711 NIKITA NAYAK 44/ WL 34

57 252539260802013054 AARAV BIRLE 45/ WL 35

10 252535637302606032 NIYATI BIRLA 46/ WL 36

95 252542022562532490 MORYANSH SONGIRE 47/ WL 37

103 252542951722696986 DHIRAJ DAWAR 48/ WL 38

111 252543739162840964 TANISHK DANGI 49/ WL 39

84 252541174602270697 SAKLEN RAZA 50/ WL 40

36 252537725141838848 AAYUSHI VERMA 51/ WL 41

133 252545216662980149 PREEDHI SHUHAGIR 52/ WL 42

12 252535803581737342 DIVYANSHI KOUSHAL 53/ WL 43

115 252544086042863262 DHAKCHAVLE SAMARTH SANJAY 54/ WL 44

27 252537253662614083 LAKSHYA PANWAR 55/ WL 45

68 252539963402093209 MADHVI SONTALE 56/ WL 46



119 252544216702947569 BOYA SRIHARINATH 57/ WL 47

42 252538232042624721 HITISHA CHOUHAN 58/ WL 48

40 252537960861849886 SHRISHTI 59/ WL 49

58 252539273942679914 MOHAMMAD TAHIR ABBASI 60/ WL 50

87 252541536042424096 TANVEER KHAN 61/ WL 51

66 252539928902091478 SRASHTI MANDLOI 62/ WL 52

5 252535389481731731 BHOOMI CHAWDA 63/ WL 53

112 252543937942851688 NAIVEDYA 64/ WL 54

109 252543228262769886 GARIMA TANWAR 65/ WL 55

9 252535586521837216 AARAV VERMA 66/ WL 56

123 252544334982882103 RAGINI SINGH 67/ WL 57

26 252537175601817585 KARTIK RAO 68/ WL 58

30 252537428641825754 RUDRA SHUKLA 69/ WL 59

1 252535143822601313 PRAGATI KATARIYA 70/ WL 60

50 252538929481995377 SHRASHTI VERMA 71/ WL 61

101 252542740642682743 JAYSHRI PRAJAPAT 72/ WL 62

89 252541720762447338 ARNAV GOVENDE 73/ WL 63

22 252536648002689612 JIYANSH VERMA 74/ WL 64

48 252538792141989579 SUNAINA 75/ WL 65

41 252538030761853882 HARSHITA KARMA 76/ WL 66

14 252535884621740689 SHIVANSH SOHANI 77/ WL 67

43 252538262381910999 BHAVYA KARMA 78/ WL 68

71 252540189882108585 UDIT KARMA 79/ WL 69

46 252538452161922209 LINISA NIRWANI 80/ WL 70

93 252541760342852657 DEEP VERMA 81/ WL 71

13 252535811282862762 CHIRAG VERMA 82/ WL 72

73 252540373402161084 DALI 83/ WL 73

28 252537335181824176 SRIHANSI GONGALA 84/ WL 74

21 252536619562864258 MUSKAN 85/ WL 75

63 252539677602506994 BHAVIK SHARMA 86/ WL 76

70 252540166202107201 BHAVIKA PRAJAPATI 87/ WL 77



44 252538282581907167 HITANSHI VERMA 88/ WL 78

124 252544364602882314 NAKSH KHANNA 89/ WL 79

122 252544295642879235 AARUSH CHOUHAN 90/ WL 80

90 252541734342448801 MAHI TANWAR 91/ WL 81

23 252536915921770822 FIZA SHEIKH 92/ WL 82

132 252545097342970313 HARSHVARDHAN GOUD 93/ WL 83

86 252541535782423497 VAIDIK BIRLA 94/ WL 84

85 252541393742350420 PRAGATI VERMA 95/ WL 85

19 252536132442600550 JAYDEEP YADAV 96/ WL 86

75 252540494082169080 VEDIK VERMA 97/ WL 87

81 252540790742936573 AAKRITI RANSORE 98/ WL 88

129 252544987262961749 YASHRAJ KAROLE 99/ WL 89

67 252539960762092299 VIANSH SINGH 100/ WL 90

47 252538550722788723 RITIKA SOLANKI 101/ WL 91

60 252539322662018690 SHIVANSH NAGWARE 102/ WL 92

4 252535347841731522 DAMINI VERMA 103/ WL 93

88 252541563482428186 MANISH YADAV 104/ WL 94

29 252537376101823043 DARSHANI 105/ WL 95

94 252541865182542041 LAKKI TANWAR 106/ WL 96

18 252536124161744232 HITESH RANE 107/ WL 97

65 252539910702089554 RUKHMANI YADAV 108/ WL 98

53 252539044442079449 RACHIT YADAV 109/ WL 99

97 252542099562543426 SHOURY KAMLE 110/ WL 100

74 252540398502163124 VANSH KEVAT 111/ WL 101

125 252544393522884451 BHARATI DASONDHI 112/ WL 102

2 252535183381730661 DISHANT BIRLA 113/ WL 103

102 252542900882689433 MANVI KHANDE 114/ WL 104

106 252543057462705365 RADHYA SHARMA 115/ WL 105

72 252540211242111952 HARDIK SITOLE 116/ WL 106

61 252539462382024863 LALIT BARE 117/ WL 107

38 252537918721847652 DEVANSH BHARTI 118/ WL 108



 

107 252543066022705055 AARADHYA VISHWAKARMA 119/ WL 109

100 252542405062610583 PRABHAT VERMA 120/ WL 110

134 252545220702979588 URVI PIPLIYA 121/ WL 111

92 252541756862451116 YAGYANSH KARMA 122/ WL 112

76 252540559282175174 VED MALAKAR 123/ WL 113

116 252544134042866382 ARMAN PATHAN 124/ WL 114

64 252539732462854567 GOTMI JAT 125/ WL 115

62 252539536502115657 RADHIKA 126/ WL 116

91 252541735102450046 DIPRAJ GURJAR 127/ WL 117

34 252537676241836765 KUNAL VERMA 128/ WL 118

130 252544994422962882 JAYA SIDDHI KEWAT 129/ WL 119

131 252545003022964109 LAKSHY SHINDRA 130/ WL 120

7 252535444101731691 PRANAMYA ATRE 131/ WL 121

83 252541097422262934 PRATIGYA SEN 132/ WL 122

51 252539030761999438 DIPESH BAFNA 133/ WL 123

80 252540757322193809 RAJVEER KANOJE 134/ WL 124



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV BARWAHA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHOPAL Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252542400562610534 PARIDHI 1 1 1/ WL 1

3 252544334982882103 RAGINI SINGH 1 1 2/ WL 2

2 252543971562854938 KRITIKA HAZARIKA 1 1 3/ WL 3

5 252537918721847652 DEVANSH BHARTI 1 NA 4/ WL 4

6 252540625402180735 ANSHIKA BHALSE 1 NA 5/ WL 5

4 252537560921847100 AYANSH BHARTI 1 NA 6/ WL 6

7 252545220702979588 URVI PIPLIYA 2 NA 7/ WL 7

12 252541393742350420 PRAGATI VERMA 3 NA 8/ WL 8

8 252535811282862762 CHIRAG VERMA 3 NA 9/ WL 9

11 252539426262688257 ROSHI KAROLE 3 NA
10/ WL

10

13 252542472182616732 NAVYA SURYAWANSHI 3 NA
11/ WL

11

9 252539260802013054 AARAV BIRLE 3 NA
12/ WL

12

10 252539322662018690 SHIVANSH NAGWARE 3 NA
13/ WL

13

15 252544659262953796 NISHKARSH PARIHAR 3 NA
14/ WL

14

14 252544443242887466 AVNI INGLE 3 NA
15/ WL

15

17 252542951722696986 DHIRAJ DAWAR 4 NA
16/ WL

16

16 252536208881746528 SHRASHTI VERMA 4 NA
17/ WL

17



26 252540211242111952 HARDIK SITOLE 5 NA
18/ WL

18

36 252544987262961749 YASHRAJ KAROLE 5 NA
19/ WL

19

31 252542022562532490 MORYANSH SONGIRE 5 NA
20/ WL

20

34 252544919142957625 ADITYA PARDESHI 5 NA
21/ WL

21

28 252540790742936573 AAKRITI RANSORE 5 NA
22/ WL

22

20 252536078361743522 SHIVANI KOL 5 NA
23/ WL

23

27 252540755382191810 SWARN ARYA 5 NA
24/ WL

24

38 252545216662980149 PREEDHI SHUHAGIR 5 NA
25/ WL

25

29 252541536342422582 YASHIKA KOTHE 5 NA
26/ WL

26

32 252542900882689433 MANVI KHANDE 5 NA
27/ WL

27

33 252544564262895169 PRATHAM VERMA 5 NA
28/ WL

28

23 252537676241836765 KUNAL VERMA 5 NA
29/ WL

29

25 252538318401914201 VARTIKA MESHRAM 5 NA
30/ WL

30

37 252545098002970450 ASHWIN KUNDLE 5 NA
31/ WL

31

35 252544976622961055 PRIYANSH KAROLE 5 NA
32/ WL

32

18 252535347841731522 DAMINI VERMA 5 NA
33/ WL

33

21 252536124161744232 HITESH RANE 5 NA
34/ WL

34

19 252535642861736403 DIPESH VASHINDE 5 NA
35/ WL

35



 

24 252537933101848426 BHAVIKA RANSORE 5 NA
36/ WL

36

30 252541647162435733 DEVANSH VERMA 5 NA
37/ WL

37

22 252536648002689612 JIYANSH VERMA 5 NA
38/ WL

38



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV BARWAHA Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHOPAL Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252536619562864258 MUSKAN 1 1 1/ WL 1

2 252537719262962501 CHESHTA PATEL 2 NA 2/ WL 2

3 252539993042960414 VAIBHAV 2 NA 3/ WL 3

4 252540757322193809 RAJVEER KANOJE 2 NA 4/ WL 4

7 252544088682863024 KIYANSH DHURVE 3 NA 5/ WL 5

8 252544295642879235 AARUSH CHOUHAN 3 NA 6/ WL 6

6 252543628502871766 HARDIK SOLANKI 3 NA 7/ WL 7

5 252538467442771752 PARIDHI KHARTE 3 NA 8/ WL 8

9 252542015202944048 BHAVYA MANDLOI 4 NA 9/ WL 9

21 252543145282712032 SHIVI MANDLOI 5 NA
10/ WL

10

25 252545193002976795 HITISHA CHOUHAN 5 NA
11/ WL

11

16 252539462382024863 LALIT BARE 5 NA
12/ WL

12

24 252545097342970313 HARSHVARDHAN GOUD 5 NA
13/ WL

13

19 252542313262602929 MANVI CHOUHAN 5 NA
14/ WL

14

20 252543048762703481 KARTIK SAPLE 5 NA
15/ WL

15

23 252544364602882314 NAKSH KHANNA 5 NA
16/ WL

16

13 252537399461824161 ALJIN MORE 5 NA
17/ WL

17



 

15 252538550722788723 RITIKA SOLANKI 5 NA
18/ WL

18

18 252540652122276492 SANSKAR CHOUHAN 5 NA
19/ WL

19

14 252538232042624721 HITISHA CHOUHAN 5 NA
20/ WL

20

17 252539536502115657 RADHIKA 5 NA
21/ WL

21

10 252535962721741114 HIRDESH CHOUHAN 5 NA
22/ WL

22

11 252535969201740345 ANUSHKA SOLANKI 5 NA
23/ WL

23

22 252544325482880184 MENKA JADHAW 5 NA
24/ WL

24

12 252537376101823043 DARSHANI 5 NA
25/ WL

25


